
Tracking details CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
LHV3711010

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,17-JUL-2025 

TIIU6645070

RECEIPT

PORT Dunkerque, FR

TERMINAL DE FLANDRES

PORT Noumea, NC

PORT AUTONOME DE NOUMEA

DELIVERY

08:02

Monday,26-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER DUNKERQUE

Tuesday,27-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED DUNKERQUE

Friday,06-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD DUNKERQUE
CMA CGM
PREGOLIA
(0RPJ9S1MA)

Friday,06-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE DUNKERQUE
CMA CGM
PREGOLIA
(0RPJ9S1MA)

Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL NOUMEA
CMA CGM
PREGOLIA
(0RPJ9S1MA)

Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED NOUMEA
CMA CGM
PREGOLIA
(0RPJ9S1MA)

Thursday,17-JUL-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE NOUMEA

08:08

15:04

09:29

16:00

06:10

08:49

10:44

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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